9/7/2024

20 SPOT

BINGO

MEGABB

PENY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

al

AW

0O ~NOO D WN

10

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$923.77
$100.00
$331.50

$1,355.27
$6.80

$6.80
$2.00

$2.00
$23.75
$243.00
$429.50
$7.50
$2.00
$3.75
$0.75

$710.25
$226.40
$20.00
$77.00

$323.40

$2,414.72

Winners

$10.00

$10.C
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$848.80
$8.00
$544.20

$1,401.C
$0.00

$0.00
$199.05
$223.71
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$422.7
$169.00
$20.80
$41.80

$231.€

$2,065.2



