

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$15.00	\$10.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$15.00	\$10.00
	BINGO	4	\$1.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$0.80	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.20	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00
	MEGABB	3	\$923.77	\$848.80
	MEGABB	4	\$100.00	\$8.00
	MEGABB	6	\$331.50	\$544.20
MEGABB	Totals:		\$1,355.27	\$1,401.00
	PENY	8	\$6.80	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$6.80	\$0.00
	QUARTERK	6	\$2.00	\$0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$23.75	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$243.00	\$199.05
	Regular	4	\$429.50	\$223.71
	Regular	6	\$7.50	\$0.00
	Regular	7	\$2.00	\$0.00
	Regular	8	\$3.75	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$0.75	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$710.25	\$422.71
	SPOTLITE	1	\$226.40	\$169.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$20.80
	SPOTLITE	4	\$77.00	\$41.80
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$323.40	\$231.60
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$2,414.72	\$2,065.31